SVCam-svs16000
SVCam-HR Line
Compact 16 Megapixel Camera
Technical Highlights/Technical Data
This digital Machine Vision camera esolution of
s are designed to reach high frame rates at an excellent
signal-to-noise ratio and are enclosed in a small housing.
The internal logic allows different ways to adjust exposure time

SVCam-svs 16000
Operation Modes
Ordering Guide
Configuration Software
X = onocM hrome, X = olorC For more camera types see our SVCam-HR product overview.
19
.0
5.
20
11
 ·
Ch
an
ge
s w
ith
ou
t n
oti
fic
at
ion
Monochrome:
svs16000MFGE
svs16000MUGE
svs16000MOLCPC2
svs16000MLTCPC2
1
2
3
4
5
Reserved (do not connect)
Reserved (do not connect)
Reserved (do not connect)
Tr -  (Exsync GND)
Tr + (Exsync TTL)
1
2
3
+12V to +15V DC
Reserved (do not connect)
GND
Resolution 4872 x 3248 4872 x 3248 4872 x 3248 4872 x 3248
Frame Rate (Hz, max.) 3.3 4.0 2.6 4.9
Pixel (μm )2 7.4 x 7.4 7.4 x 7.4 7.4 x 7.4 7.4 x 7.4
CCD-Size Equivalent 43.3 mm diag. 43.3 mm diag. 43.3 mm diag. 43.3 mm diag.
Exposure Time internal 160 μs – 2 s 160 μs – 2 s 282 μs – 8 min 282 μs – 8 min
Exposure Time external 160 μs – ∞ 160 μs – ∞ 250 μs – ∞ 250 μs – ∞
Camera Type svs16000XFGE svs16000XUGE* svs16000XOLCPC2 svs16000XTLCPC2
Camera Link Version
* Ultra high speed (2 x 48 MHz, max.)
3
2
1 1
5
4 3
2
GigE Version
Dimensions [mm]
Connector Pin-out (HR 10A-10R-12PB,  HR 10A-7R-4PB)
1
2
3
4
5
6
VIN- (GND)
VIN+ (10V to 25V DC)
RXD (RS232 Level)
TXD (RS232 Level)
IN1 (TTL Level)
IN2 (TTL Level)